
SOURDOUGH  T OASTIES

AFTERNOON  T EAS

8.8

8.8

8.8

14

14

6.8

9.5

Three Cheese & Red Onion
Chutney (kcal 1647)(vo)

Honey Roast Ham, C   h  e  d  d  a r &
  Dijon Mustard (kcal 1387)

Roasted Chicken, Bacon & Brie (kcal 1530)(gfv)

Afternoon Tea (kcal 1821)

beautiful mini cakes, duo of warm homebaked scones 
with preserve & cream and a selection of seasonal 
sandwiches with one of our loose-leaf tea

The Savoury Tea (kcal 1510)

A selection of seasonal sandwiches, duo of warm 
homebaked cheese scones with chutney and a selection 
of savouries, with one of our loose-leaf tea

Cream Tea (kcal 730)

Duo of warm homebaked scones with preserve & 
cream, finished with one of our loose-leaf tea

Sweet Treat (kcal 536)

Platter of mini cakes with one of our loose-leaf tea

Served with fries

KIDS

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

Beans on Toast

Toastie & Fries
choice of cheese or ham & cheese

Scrambled Eggs on Toast

Nutella & Strawberry Pancakes

Served with a drink 

Available for under 12's

3.3
3
4

1.5

Add ons:
Fries 
Avo / Halloumi / Bacon
Smoked Salmon
Poached Egg

BAKERY
Please see our cake display for our

delicious range of cakes and sweet treats 

BRUNCH

BRUNCH

Breakie Roll (kcal 490)(gfv)

grilled bacon, fried free range egg & house chutney 

Signature Eggs
Classic Benedict (kcal 552)(gfv)

brioche, ham, poached egg & hollandaise  
(kcal 420)(gfv)Avo  

avocado, chilli, tomato & poached egg  
(kcal 499)(gfv)Salmon   

smoked salmon, spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise

Buttermilk Pancakes
(kcal 780)grilled bacon & maple syrup 

(kcal 850)mixed berries & crème fraiche 

Lightly Spiced Tea Cake
with preserve

Smoked Haddock &
Spring Onion Fishcakes (kcal 1824)

with fries, dressed leaves & tartar sauce

Welsh Rarebit (kcal 1413)

on thick sliced bloomer with fries & house salad
add crispy bacon 3    smoked salmon 4

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese (kcal 499)(gfv)

on a bagel with cucumber ribbons & lemon

Roasted Pepper &
Balsamic Onion Frittata (kcal 660)

with a house salad

Ham Hock & Pickled Carrot Terrine (kcal 1379)

with red onion chutney, potato salad, dressed leaves
& toasted sourdough  

Tearoom Omelette (kcal 1238)(gf)

choice of today's fillings served with house salad & fries

(kcal 352)Soup of the Day 
served with warm sourdough

Breakie Roll (kcal 490)(gfv)

grilled bacon, fried free range egg & house chutney 

Signature Eggs
Classic Benedict (kcal 552)(gfv)

brioche, ham, poached egg & hollandaise  
(kcal 420)(gfv)Avo  

avocado, chilli, tomato & poached egg  
(kcal 499)(gfv)Salmon   

smoked salmon, spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise

Buttermilk Pancakes
(kcal 780)grilled bacon & maple syrup 

(kcal 850)mixed berries & crème fraiche 

Lightly Spiced Tea Cake
with preserve

Smoked Haddock &
Spring Onion Fishcakes (kcal 1824)

with fries, dressed leaves & tartar sauce

Welsh Rarebit (kcal 1413)

on thick sliced bloomer with fries & house salad
add crispy bacon 3    smoked salmon 4

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese (kcal 499)(gfv)

on a bagel with cucumber ribbons & lemon

Roasted Pepper &
Balsamic Onion Frittata (kcal 660)

with a house salad

Ham Hock & Pickled Carrot Terrine (kcal 1379)

with red onion chutney, potato salad, dressed leaves
& toasted sourdough  

Tearoom Omelette (kcal 1238)(gf)

choice of today's fillings served with house salad & fries

(kcal 352)Soup of the Day 
served with warm sourdough

6.5

8

8

8.9

7.4

3.9

10.5

9

8

9.5

9.8

11

6.2

6.5

8

8

8.9

7.4

3.2

10.5

9

8

9.5

9.8

11

6.2

(gfv - gluten free version available) (vo - vegan option available)

(gfv - gluten free version available) (vo - vegan option available)

Although we follow a strict policy to avoid cross contamination, our kitchens have
a wide range of products that contain a variety of allergens.  Please ask a
member of our team if you wish to see allergen information for a specific product.

Although we follow a strict policy to avoid cross contamination, our kitchens have
a wide range of products that contain a variety of allergens.  Please ask a
member of our team if you wish to see allergen information for a specific product.

Full English Breakfast (kcal 986) 
available until 11.30am
Cumberland sausage, bacon, mushroom, roasted 
tomatoes, free range fried egg on a toasted muffin

10.5

Full English Breakfast (kcal 986) 
available until 11.30am
Cumberland sausage, bacon, mushroom, roasted 
tomatoes, free range fried egg on a toasted muffin

10.5


