## BRUNCH

Full English Breakfast (kcal 986) available until 11.30am Cumberland sausage, bacon, mushroom, roasted	10.5
tomatoes, free range fried egg on a toasted muffin	
Breakie Roll (kcal 490)(gfv) grilled bacon, fried free range egg & house chutney	6.5
Signature Eggs Classic Benedict (kcal 552)(gfv) brioche, ham, poached egg & hollandaise	8
Avo (kcal 420)(gfv) avocado, chilli, tomato & poached egg	8
Salmon (kcal 499)(gfv) smoked salmon, spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise	8.9
Buttermilk Pancakes grilled bacon & maple syrup (kcal 780) mixed berries & crème fraiche (kcal 850)	7.4
Lightly Spiced Tea Cake with preserve	3.9
Smoked Haddock & Spring Onion Fishcakes (kcal 1824) with fries, dressed leaves & tartar sauce	10.5
Welsh Rarebit (kcal 1413) on thick sliced bloomer with fries & house salad add crispy bacon 3 smoked salmon 4	9
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese (kcal 499)(gfv on a bagel with cucumber ribbons & lemon	r) 8
Roasted Pepper & Balsamic Onion Frittata (kcal 660) with a house salad	9.5
Ham Hock & Pickled Carrot Terrine (kcal 1379 with red onion chutney, potato salad, dressed leaves & toasted sourdough	9.8
Tearoom Omelette (kcal 1238)(gf) choice of today's fillings served with house salad & fries	11 s
Soup of the Day (kcal 352) served with warm sourdough	6.2
(gfv - gluten free version available) (vo - vegan option available	2)

Although we follow a strict policy to avoid cross contamination, our kitchens have a wide range of products that contain a variety of allergens. Please ask a member of our team if you wish to see allergen information for a specific product.

## SOURDOUGH TOASTIES

Served with fries	
Three Cheese & Red Onion	
Chutney (kcal 1647)(vo)	8.8
Honey Roast Ham, Cheddar & Dijon Mustard (kcal 1387)	8.8
Roasted Chicken, Bacon & Brie (kcal 1	530)(gfv) 8.8
Add ons:	
Fries	3.3
Avo / Halloumi / Bacon	3
Smoked Salmon	4
Poached Egg	1.5

## AFTERNOON TEAS

Afternoon Tea (kcal 1821) beautiful mini cakes, duo of warm homebaked scones with preserve & cream and a selection of seasonal sandwiches with one of our loose-leaf tea	14
The Savoury Tea (kcal 1510) A selection of seasonal sandwiches, duo of warm homebaked cheese scones with chutney and a selection of savouries, with one of our loose-leaf tea	14
Cream Tea (kcal 730) Duo of warm homebaked scones with preserve & cream, finished with one of our loose-leaf tea	6.8
Sweet Treat (kcal 536) Platter of mini cakes with one of our loose-leaf tea	9.5

## BAKERY

Please see our cake display for our delicious range of cakes and sweet treats

KIDS Available for under 12'sServed with a drinkBeans on Toast5.5Toastie & Fries5.5choice of cheese or ham & cheeseScrambled Eggs on Toast5.5Nutella & Strawberry Pancakes5.5